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Nome Modello N MotoClub

Viola
1
2
3
4
5

sertiRocco

Sturlese Nicolò
Clausi Andrea 21 Renzo Pasolini
Castri Duccio
Monti Leonardo
Fioretti Riccardo

Spinelli Isabel
Iele Francesco Polini 910
Apolito Achille
Baldini Mattia
Bargagni Edoardo
Sanesi Jago
Petrone Elia

Fulgaro Kevin
Giannetti Riccardo
Franchi Geremia
Tancredi Gasperetti Gramigni
Batino Bryan 25
Prescendi Andrea
Gozzi Gioele Polini 910 17 Il Forte - Reggio Emilia

Tuci Nicola
Tuci Lorenzo
Brandani Niccolò 27
Enea Raouf
Fiera samuele
David Profili
Raul Frau
Cavallo Riccardo

Ferrari Alessio
Ferrari matteo
Riccardo Guidarelli
Buti Mattia
Mecatti lapo
Frassineti Giulio DM Mini 7
Ranzetto Jacopo
Rocco Farserti

DM Midi Minimoto Racing Firenze
DM Midi

Blata Minimoto Racing Firenze
DM Midi Minimoto Racing Firenze
DM Midi Minimoto Racing Firenze

DM Midi Minimoto Racing Firenze
Minimoto Racing Firenze

DM Midi
DM Midi Minimoto Racing Firenze
DM Midi Minimoto Racing Firenze
DM Midi Minimoto Racing Firenze
DM Midi Minimoto Racing Firenze

Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
ZPF Midi Minimoto Racing Firenze

Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze

MK5 Minimoto Racing Firenze
MK5 Minimoto Racing Firenze

Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze

Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze

Verde
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Giallo
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Fucsia
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bianco
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



PrimiPassi Day Hobby Sport 21 Aprile 2024 Orari

Blu Prova FMI
1
2
3
4

Matteo borghini
Dario Guidotti
venturini Cristian Polini 910
venturini Gabriele Polini 910

Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze
Polini 910 Minimoto Racing Firenze

Minimoto Racing Firenze
Minimoto Racing Firenze


